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Contact Name Company Phone Fax Email 

JOHN SUMMERLIN A 229-985-1446 229-890-2258 asrents3@windstream.net 

Doyle Haynes AIM Reprographics 9047450022 9047450803 dhaynes@aimhere.net 

JASON CENTRELLA ALLSTAR FINANCIAL 

GROUP 

904-230-1324 904-230-0921 JCENTRELLA@ALLSTARFG.COM 

Karyl Howell Anderson Columbia 386-752-7585   

Karyl Howell Anderson Columbia Co., 
Inc 

386-752-7585 386-755-5853 karyl.howell@andersoncolumbia.com 

Kenneth W. Sweet APAC SOUTHEAST INC. 904-288-6300 904-288-6301 kwsweet@apac.com 

Melinda Lewis APAC-Southeast, Inc. 904-288-6300 904-288-6333 mllewis@apac.com 

Michael Hartman Art Walker Construction, 

Inc. 

352-629-1466 352-351-4119 office@artwalkerconstruction.com 

Carol Brancato AUE Staffing Solutions 321-752-1032 321-752-1035 carol@achcorp.com 

Ronald Price Barco Duval, Inc. 904-772-1313 904-771-7912 ronprice@barcoduval.com 

Michael Smith BB&T 407-241-3570   

Jim Rittenhouse BidClerk 877-737-6482  jrittenhouse@bidclerk.com 

Joe Fioretti Bidnet 800-677-1997 800-677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 

Joe Fioretti Bidnet 800-677-1997 800-677-1997 gbs@bidnet.com 

NA BidNet 8006771997 518438-0599 gbs@bidnet.com 

Nancy Rivers Bidnet, Inc. 800-677-1997 800-721-6985 gbs@bidnet.com 

Kathy Lake Boyd Irrigation, Inc. 2395431616 2395434676 klake@boydirrigation.com 

James Boone C A Boone Construction, 
Inc 

386 752 0270 386 752 1024 caboone@isgroup.net 

Joe Ruby CDM Contracting.com 386-496-3883 386-496-3885 j.ruby@cdmcontracting.com 

Joe Sherrill City Electric Supply 386-755-6707 386-755-6709 jsherrill@ces-us.net 

Jay T. Blankenfeld Commercial Industrial 

Corp 

352-840-0161 

ext. 11 

352-867-1859 jay@cicfl.com 

EDWARD SCREVEN CONSOLIDATED PIPE 850-575-0846 850-575-0940 ESCREVEN@CONSOLIDATEDPIPE.COM 

Kim Carver Construction Bulletin 904-388-0336 904-388-0109 kim@cbids.com 

Dorothy Lehr  Contech Construction 
Products Inc.  

727-544-8811 727-541-2371 lehrd@contech-cpi.com 

Jerry Lockette Corbitt Manufacturing 

Co., Inc. 

386-755-2555   

Rusty Causey  CSI Geo 9046411993 9046450057 wcausey@csi-geo.com 

Sascha Denmark Curt's Construction, Inc. 386-362-7814 386-364-2802 sascha@curtscon.com 

Scott Daniel Daniel  386-752-9019 904-339-9229 sdaniel@dgsurveying.com 

Scott Daniel Daniel & Gore, LLC 386-752-9019 904-339-9229 sdaniel@dgsurveying.com 

Staci Fawks DataFax 866-663-8510 866-894-6873 sfawks@datafax.net 

 



 

 
 

 

Mike McKernan Designs, Furnishings 
and Equipment, Inc. 

386-252-4728 386-253-8059 dfeinc@cfl.rr.com 

Rick Cole Fl Research 727-738-6190   

Wilma Wilson Genesis Group 813-620-4500   

Ann Lambert  GHG Insurance 904-421-8613 904-421-8601 alambert@ghgins.com  

ALison Gallagher Graphic Designs 

International, Inc. 

800-344-6853 772-286-8198 christie@gdigraphics.com 

Leslie Hawkins Construction 7279389719   

Joanne Pomeroy Hello Direct 888-208-0102 
x2220 

  

Chris Cox High Mark Group LLC 386-867-0633 386-487-0396 chris@highmarkgroupllc.com 

Jim Combs Holland Pump Co. 904-880-0010 904-880-0075 jim@hollandpump.com 

Lindsey HSA Consulting Group 8509340828   

Jeff Kaylor iSqFt 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 florida@isqft.com 

Mary Robinson  J.B. Coxwell 

Contracting, Inc.  

904 786 1120  904 783 1778 maryr@jbcoxwell.com  

Virginia Johns John  C. Hipp 
Construction 

(386) 462- 2047 (386) 462- 4141 hippave@hotmail.com 

Tom Hysell John C Hipp 

Construction 

3864622047 386-462-4141 hippave@hotmail.com 

Virginia Johns John C. Hipp 
Construction 

(386) 462-2047 (386) 462-4141 hippave@gmail.com 

Gina Lore Johnstone Supply 904-472-2381  gina.lore@johnstonesupply.com 

John Schildknecht JPIngenuity, LLC 954-605-3473   

Jerry Yeomans Kenworth of Jacksonville 904-739-2296 904-730-3461 jerryyeomans@kwjax.com 

Peter B. Kirby Kirby Development, Inc 904-821-5010 904-821-5011 pbk@kirbydevelopment.com 

Virginia Kuenker Knight Facilities 

Management 

989-793-8820 989-399-9093 virginia.kuenker@knightfm.com 

Kurt Howell Land Environmental 
Group 

352.682.0526 866.300.3315 khowell@landenv.com 

Sherry Lauber McGraw-Hill 

Construction Dodge 

407-351-0907 407-351-0908 sherry-lauber@mcgraw-hill.com 

Eddie Lowe McWane Inc. 478-258-5458 877-429-5458 eddie.lowe@mcwanepipe.com 

Michael Micheletti Micheletti enterprises, 
Inc 

352-528-7631 352-529-2609 micheletti5@aol.com 

Hugh McNichols mid state builders 

exchange 

352-351-5292 352-732-9979 hugh@bxplanroom.com 

Met Taylor Miller Electric Company 904-360-4504 904-384-9446 mtaylor@mecojax.com 

Willie Campbell Miracle Janitorial Service 25-591-2594 904-579-3074 wcampbell@miraclejanitorial.com 

Ronald Woodall NAFECO 800-628-6233   

Rick Evans O'Steen Brothers, Inc. (352) 376-1634 (352) 375-0072 ricke@osteenbros.com 

onvia onvia 2063739500 8882637801 sourcemgmt@onvia.net 

Pamela Deason Paff Landscape, Inc. 352-796-6654 352-796-6750 pam@pafflandscape.com 



 

 
 

 

Harry L. Wood PBS&J (850) 596-7392  hlwood@pbsj.com 

CLiff Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 
Contractors, Inc. 

904-751-0888 904-751-0988 ctaylor@petticoatschmitt.com 

Clifford H. Taylor Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 

Contractors, Inc. 

904-751-0888 904-751-0988 ctaylor@petticoatschmitt.com 

Kimberly Bryan Petticoat-Schmitt Civil 
Contractors, Inc. 

904-751-0888 904-751-0988 kbryan@petticoatschmitt.com 

Kayla Soden Phillipa and Jordan, Inc. 813-783-1132 813-783-3140 flestimate@pandj.com 

Marney Best Pipeline Contractors, 

Inc. 

904-545-8600 904-964-2019 marney@pipelinecontractorsinc.com 

kevin bedenbaugh plumb level construction 386-792-4061 386-755-2422 plumblevelconstruction@gmail 

Sara Lewis Power & Telephone 
Supply 

901-866-3293   

Warren Yeager Preble-Rish Consulting 

Engineers 

850-227-7200 850-227-7215 yeagerw@preble-rish.com 

Janette Wolnitzek Prime Vendor, Inc. 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 work43@prime-vendor.com 

MIchael Bell R & B Contracting, Inc. 904-646-3551 904-646-0897 rbcontrg@bellsouth.net 

Faye Najar Recycled Plastic Factory 
LLC 

941-473-1618 941-473-0131 fnajar@recycledplasticfactory.com 

Carrie Rocal 740-998-2122   

Robert Rucker Rucker's Land Maint. & 

Prep. 

386-752-9632  ruck_bob@yahoo.com 

Robert Rucker Ruckers Land Maint. and 
Prep. 

386-752-9632  ruck_bob@yahoo.com 

joe peurrung security safe co., inc 386-935-2832 386-935-1020 joe@securitysafe.com 

Tracey Wold Seminole Precast 

Manufacturing, Inc. 

386-668-7745   

Mark Woods Southeastern Services 
Inc 

9043054284   

Courtney Hopper tedi 321-259-2711   

Meagan Traffic Control Products 813-621-8484 813-621-4611 meaganb@trafficcontrolproducts.org 

TOM ANDO TURTLE SOUTHEAST, 

INC 

727-518-0962 

EXT 104 

 t.ando@turtlese.com 

Marcus McInarnay Vallencourt Construction 
Co Inc. 

9042919330 9042914922 Marcus@vallencourt.com 

Walt Crockett Vology 813-490-7048   

Kimberly Crosier Westwind Contracting, 

Inc. 

386-586-7110 386-586-7076 kimberlyc@westwindcontracting.com 

John Liner Zeno Office Solutions 352 377 5817 352 376 9092 jliner@zenosolutions.com 
 

 


